Elmhurst Community School District 205 - Contracts over $25,000

Full Name

International Contractors, Inc.
Bank of New York Mellon

Wight Companies

SASED

Amalgamated Bank of Chicago
First Student Inc

BMO Mastercard

Constellation New Energy
Elmhurst Memorial Hospital
CLIC/Collective Liability Ins
Cottage Hill Operating Co
Government Leasing and Finance, Inc
BNY Mellon Financial

FieldTurf USA Inc.

JP Morgan Equipment Finance
Home Depot Pro Institutional
Oconomowoc Develop. Training
Frank Cooney Co Inc

Apple Inc.

Technology Resource Advisors, Inc.
Mechanical Inc

Soaring Eagle Academy

Game Time

CNE Gas Division, LLC

Gordon Food Service

Tierney Brothers Inc.

Heinemann

Consolidated Flooring of Chicago
Amplify Education, Inc.

Franczek Radelet

Chicago Title and Trust Company
Three-O-Three Transportation
Cintas Fire

New Hope Academy

NSSEO NW Sub Spec Ed Orgnztn
NeuroRestorative

Helm Mechanical

Northern lllinois University
Sonia Shankman Orthogenic School
Laub Construction Inc
Amazon.com Corp Account/SYNCB
Elim Christian School

AT&T

Cattaneo Electric Co.

Midwest Office Interiors

Amount Paid in 2020
20,181,350.90
13,468,517.50

2,779,064.85
2,630,104.40
2,614,670.00
1,891,616.94
1,396,749.11
1,391,628.67
1,360,288.06
1,052,106.00
987,283.55
781,479.54
694,002.85
550,039.91
520,688.00
508,137.32
442,136.34
439,274.46
415,740.52
378,757.00
366,533.96
360,972.93
335,114.45
329,436.58
328,354.70
313,330.30
310,983.10
294,300.84
291,840.07
276,391.72
267,598.24
241,959.80
240,760.07
240,345.26
232,621.22
223,366.52
221,763.85
217,247.03
216,298.38
207,461.00
202,386.99
201,993.41
191,807.16
187,019.07
181,445.60



College Board

Lakemary Center, Inc.

Great Minds PBC

Chaddock

Creative Leadership Solutions
SEAL of lllinois, Inc.

TASC Total Administrative Services
CDW Government Inc

TentCraft

Elemental Solutions LLC
PowerSchool Group LLC
Marklund Day School

Jeanine Schultz School

Trane US Inc

KI

School Specialty

Technology Center of DuPage
BMO Mastercard

Konica Minolta Business Solutions U
Jive Communications Inc.
Tecnica Environmental Services, Inc
Mickey's Linen and Towel Supply
Project Lead The Way, Inc.
Sterling Commercial Roofing
Elmhurst City of

One Touch Point - CCI

Helping Hand Center

Testing Service Corporation

CHC Wellbeing

Follett School Solutions. Inc.
MICHAEL MUISENGA, BENEFICIARY OF SB
ITsavvy LLC

Call One

Imagine Learning, Inc.
EarthCam.net

Beck's Book Store

Acacia Academy

AT&T

Group Alternatives, Inc.

ECS Midwest, LLC

Dell Marketing LP

InTegrity Schools

Renaissance Learning Inc

Edis LLC

Northwest Evaluation Assoc.
New Connections Academy
Ameriprise Financial Services

176,600.00
155,400.00
154,355.86
136,786.66
136,700.00
133,052.45
129,862.16
128,609.85
128,276.00
126,850.40
122,288.40
111,974.90
110,443.99
107,271.98
106,722.76
102,609.22
99,045.34
98,987.64
98,088.35
97,396.45
96,085.00
94,600.00
89,686.85
89,180.00
81,815.54
80,904.77
80,259.77
79,617.35
76,177.00
74,498.86
69,707.76
68,793.11
68,238.52
67,960.00
67,943.15
67,587.58
67,154.07
64,907.79
62,480.00
61,720.00
61,028.40
60,526.25
59,744.00
59,500.00
58,750.00
56,486.40
56,400.00



Nilfisk

Environmental Analysis, Inc.
Renaissance Learning Inc
Goldstar Learning, Inc.
Skyward Accounting Dept.
Korellis Systems Control Inc
Toppel Plumbing Inc.

BSN Sports

Stalker Sports Floors

Compass Surveying LTD

Cove School

Schuring & Schuring

Iverson & Co.

Forte Payment Systems

Sage Publications

Nova Care Rehabilitation
Benchmark Education Co.
PushCoin Inc

Veritiv Operating Company
Colley Elevator Co.

Michalsen Office Furniture, Inc.
GlenOaks Therapeutic

Mystery Science, Inc.
DesignCentrix LLC

American Building Services
AT&T

Active Internet Technologies LLC
Maryville Academy

Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
KLOA, Inc.

Universal Taxi Dispatch, Inc.
Optiv Security Inc.

Russo's Power Equipment Inc
Concrete Doctors

WIPFLI LLP

Atlas Toyota Material Handling
B & F Construction Code Services, |
Herff Jones Inc

Annie Egler Design Consultant
Vista Higher Learning
Humanex Ventures

Amita GlenOaks School - Pheasant Ri

Riddiford Roofing Company

Herff Jones Yearbook

Custom Education Solutions, Inc.
Frontline Technologies Group LLC
Blazer Works

55,000.00
52,830.00
52,585.50
51,896.54
51,488.00
48,779.82
48,516.06
48,384.22
48,250.00
47,950.00
47,476.08
46,860.27
45,965.75
45,406.94
44,000.00
43,564.00
43,266.80
42,660.30
41,651.00
41,418.00
40,541.00
40,338.13
39,952.00
39,213.68
38,708.31
38,256.26
37,600.00
36,513.44
36,129.25
34,980.94
34,176.00
33,420.00
32,240.10
31,950.00
31,885.00
31,817.00
31,308.53
30,865.29
30,587.26
30,077.90
29,700.00
29,409.08
29,090.19
28,932.39
27,238.32
27,144.72
26,970.51



Zaner-Bloser

Zoom Video Communications Inc.
Quinlan & Fabish Music Co

Glenn Stearns/Chapter 13 Trustee
Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.
AT&T CWO

Fulcrum Management Solutions Inc.

Mittera Group

26,402.98
26,400.00
26,135.11
25,762.50
25,541.74
25,513.74
25,200.00
25,047.65
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