Elmhurst Community School District 205 - Contracts over \$25,000

5 UNION SECTION DISCHEE 205	
Full Name	Amount Paid in 2020
International Contractors, Inc.	20,181,350.90
Bank of New York Mellon	13,468,517.50
Wight Companies	2,779,064.85
SASED	2,630,104.40
Amalgamated Bank of Chicago	2,614,670.00
First Student Inc	1,891,616.94
BMO Mastercard	1,396,749.11
Constellation New Energy	1,391,628.67
Elmhurst Memorial Hospital	1,360,288.06
CLIC/Collective Liability Ins	1,052,106.00
Cottage Hill Operating Co	987,283.55
Government Leasing and Finance, Inc	781,479.54
BNY Mellon Financial	694,002.85
FieldTurf USA Inc.	550,039.91
JP Morgan Equipment Finance	520,688.00
Home Depot Pro Institutional	508,137.32
Oconomowoc Develop. Training	442,136.34
Frank Cooney Co Inc	439,274.46
Apple Inc.	415,740.52
Technology Resource Advisors, Inc.	378,757.00
Mechanical Inc	366,533.96
Soaring Eagle Academy	360,972.93
Game Time	335,114.45
CNE Gas Division, LLC	329,436.58
Gordon Food Service	328,354.70
Tierney Brothers Inc.	313,330.30
Heinemann	310,983.10
Consolidated Flooring of Chicago	294,300.84
Amplify Education, Inc.	291,840.07
Franczek Radelet	276,391.72
Chicago Title and Trust Company	267,598.24
Three-O-Three Transportation	241,959.80
Cintas Fire	240,760.07
New Hope Academy	240,345.26
NSSEO NW Sub Spec Ed Orgnztn	232,621.22
NeuroRestorative	223,366.52
Helm Mechanical	221,763.85
Northern Illinois University	217,247.03
Sonia Shankman Orthogenic School	216,298.38
Laub Construction Inc	207,461.00
Amazon.com Corp Account/SYNCB	202,386.99
Elim Christian School	201,993.41
АТ&Т	191,807.16
Cattaneo Electric Co.	187,019.07
Midwest Office Interiors	181,445.60
	,

	.=
College Board	176,600.00
Lakemary Center, Inc.	155,400.00
Great Minds PBC	154,355.86
Chaddock	136,786.66
Creative Leadership Solutions	136,700.00
SEAL of Illinois, Inc.	133,052.45
TASC Total Administrative Services	129,862.16
CDW Government Inc	128,609.85
TentCraft	128,276.00
Elemental Solutions LLC	126,850.40
PowerSchool Group LLC	122,288.40
Marklund Day School	111,974.90
Jeanine Schultz School	110,443.99
Trane US Inc	107,271.98
KI	106,722.76
School Specialty	102,609.22
Technology Center of DuPage	99,045.34
BMO Mastercard	98,987.64
Konica Minolta Business Solutions U	98,088.35
Jive Communications Inc.	97,396.45
Tecnica Environmental Services, Inc	96,085.00
Mickey's Linen and Towel Supply	94,600.00
Project Lead The Way, Inc.	89,686.85
Sterling Commercial Roofing	89,180.00
Elmhurst City of	81,815.54
One Touch Point - CCI	80,904.77
Helping Hand Center	80,259.77
Testing Service Corporation	79,617.35
CHC Wellbeing	76,177.00
Follett School Solutions. Inc.	
	74,498.86
MICHAEL MUISENGA, BENEFICIARY OF SB	69,707.76
ITsavvy LLC	68,793.11
Call One	68,238.52
Imagine Learning, Inc.	67,960.00
EarthCam.net	67,943.15
Beck's Book Store	67,587.58
Acacia Academy	67,154.07
AT & T	64,907.79
Group Alternatives, Inc.	62,480.00
ECS Midwest, LLC	61,720.00
Dell Marketing LP	61,028.40
InTegrity Schools	60,526.25
Renaissance Learning Inc	59,744.00
Edis LLC	59,500.00
Northwest Evaluation Assoc.	58,750.00
New Connections Academy	56,486.40
Ameriprise Financial Services	56,400.00

Nilfisk	55,000.00
Environmental Analysis, Inc.	52,830.00
Renaissance Learning Inc	52,585.50
Goldstar Learning, Inc.	51,896.54
Skyward Accounting Dept.	51,488.00
Korellis Systems Control Inc	48,779.82
Toppel Plumbing Inc.	48,516.06
BSN Sports	48,384.22
Stalker Sports Floors	48,250.00
Compass Surveying LTD	47,950.00
Cove School	47,476.08
Schuring & Schuring	46,860.27
Iverson & Co.	45,965.75
Forte Payment Systems	45,406.94
Sage Publications	44,000.00
Nova Care Rehabilitation	43,564.00
Benchmark Education Co.	43,266.80
PushCoin Inc	42,660.30
Veritiv Operating Company	41,651.00
Colley Elevator Co.	41,418.00
Michalsen Office Furniture, Inc.	40,541.00
GlenOaks Therapeutic	40,338.13
Mystery Science, Inc.	39,952.00
DesignCentrix LLC	39,213.68
American Building Services	38,708.31
AT&T	38,256.26
Active Internet Technologies LLC	37,600.00
Maryville Academy	36,513.44
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution	36,129.25
KLOA, Inc.	34,980.94
Universal Taxi Dispatch, Inc.	34,176.00
Optiv Security Inc.	33,420.00
Russo's Power Equipment Inc Concrete Doctors	32,240.10 31,950.00
WIPFLI LLP	31,885.00
Atlas Toyota Material Handling	31,883.00
B & F Construction Code Services, I	31,308.53
Herff Jones Inc	30,865.29
Annie Egler Design Consultant	30,587.26
Vista Higher Learning	30,077.90
Humanex Ventures	29,700.00
Amita GlenOaks School - Pheasant Ri	29,409.08
Riddiford Roofing Company	29,090.19
Herff Jones Yearbook	28,932.39
Custom Education Solutions, Inc.	27,238.32
Frontline Technologies Group LLC	27,144.72
Blazer Works	26,970.51

Zaner-Bloser	26,402.98
Zoom Video Communications Inc.	26,400.00
Quinlan & Fabish Music Co	26,135.11
Glenn Stearns/Chapter 13 Trustee	25,762.50
Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.	25,541.74
AT&T CWO	25,513.74
Fulcrum Management Solutions Inc.	25,200.00
Mittera Group	25,047.65